PARTS BREAKDOWN FOR PUMP PLATE
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Description
Pump plate

Mounting Bracket
Pump
Street elbow fitting
Nipple fitting
Check valve
Elbow fitting
Tee fitting
Flow meter assembly
Straight fitting
Elbow fitting
Filter bowl assembly
Filter bowl only
Filter bowl gasket
Filter bowl screen
Nipple fitting
Ball valve
Street elbow fitting
Hose clamp

Hose clamp (Flow Meter)

Pump Cable
Pump rebuild kit
(1 per pump)
Elbow
Not Pictured
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Part#
001-4646D
001-4646C
007-4120H

003-SE38
003-M3838
002-4566F
003-EL3812

003-T3812HB

006-4725A
003-A1212
003-JEL1238
002-4315
002-4315F
002-4315D
002-4315B
003-M1212
002-2212
003-SE12
003-9003
003-9005
006-4660Z
007-4581

003-EL1212
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